Sensitivity -44 ± 3 dB
Rated Voltage 2.0 V
Operating Voltage 1.0-10.0 V
Current Consumption 500 A (max)
S/N Ratio 55 dB (min)
Directivity Omni
Operation Temp. -30°C to +70°C
External Size 3mm x 1.5mm
Mass <0.5 g
Specifications:
 Back Electret Condenser Microphone
 Omni-directional
 2 capacitors inside for low noise
 60 mm wire leads
Circuit Diagram
MAA-03A-L60-B
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor